

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22291/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) in WPC No. 13394/2010 dated 11-  
APR-11 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S.SHYAMA MINERALS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 23/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P. Niroop, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kr. Tandale, Adv.  
Mr. Brajes Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj C.Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Soli Sorabjee, learned senior  
counsel appearing for the petitioner seeks time  
to produce additional documents.

Finally, adjourned by two weeks. No  
further adjournment will be allowed.

(Ravi P. Verma)  
AR-cum-PS

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master