

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22291/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2011 in WPC
No.13394/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S.SHYAMA MINERALS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chandan Kumar,Adv.
 Mr. P. Niroop,Adv.
 Mr. Manoj C.Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indira Jaising,ASG
 Ms. Sonam Anand,Adv.
 Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

 Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A letter has been circulated on behalf of the learned
counsel for the respondents seeking time for filing counter
affidavit.

Counter affidavit may be filed within three weeks.
Rejoinder affidavit, if any, may be filed within three weeks
thereafter.

List the matter after six weeks.
(N.K. Goel) (Renu Diwan)
Court Master Court Master