

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22291/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) in WPC No. 13394/2010 dated
11-APR-11 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S.SHYAMA MINERALS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj C.Mishra,Adv.
Mr. P. Niroop, Adv.
Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indra Jaising, A.S.G.
Ms. Sonam Anand, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

According to Office Report dated 9th day of April,
2012, service of show cause notice is not complete on
respondent No. 2.

Let fresh notice be issued to the respondent No. 2
returnable in 10 weeks. Dasti in addition to the ordinary
process.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master